MSC

2533323823000 axremn

IMIE
SEBASTIAN
KAROL
RAFAL
FABIAN
MILOSZ
LUKASZ
MATEUSZ
MICHAL
KONRAD
MATEUSZ
KRYSTIAN
BARTOSZ
ANTONI
ANTONI
ANTONI
JAKUB
MAREK
DAMIAN
DANIEL

NAZWISKO
GRZYB
SKALSKI
MIENICKI
PATER
SERWATKA
NOWIK

GIL
MARKIEWICZ
DOBRZYNSKI
DACZKA
RATAJ
CICHOWSKI
PODBIELSKI
STEBELSKI
LUKASZYK
BRANNY
SIKORA
PONIKOWSKI
WISNIOWSKI

1000m chtopcdw, rocznik 2006

NR
165
164
358
167
168
200
128
310
311
202
201
212
314
129
250
313
249
312
315

PLEC

=<

EETEEEEEEEEEEEELELELEELEEEEE €

KLUB
SP158
SP158
SP 48
SP158
SP158
SP203
SP 12
SP 29
SP 29
SP203
SP203
SP 210
SP 29
SP 12
SP 211
SP 29
SP 211
SP 29
SP 29

CZAS
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:17
00:03:22
00:03:22
00:03:23
00:03:39
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:48
00:03:53
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:03:57
00:04:02
00:04:06
00:04:08
00:04:25
00:04:29



